S

oppets
Direct

Quiality School Uniforms

Crystal Bears & Poppets Direct Uniform Shop

Cash, eft pos, credit card and layby facilities

Tarrawanna Public School
2022 Pricelist

Unit 1/31 Montague Street
Fairy Meadow Ph: 4226 1611
Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm

Order online: www.poppets.com.au
Free Delivery

STRIVE TO ACHIEVE

TARRAWANNA
SCHOOL

Please call 4226 1611 to make an appointment for new Kindergaten children 2023

Girls Uniform
Summer Dress
Short Sleeve Polo Top
Girls Shorts
Girls Culotte
Winter Tunic
Sloppy Joe
Jacket

Socks

Tights

Winter Blouse

Winter Tie
Winter Long Pants
Hat

Boys Uniform
Short Sleeve Polo Top
Shorts

Cargo Shorts
Long Pants
Sloppy Joe
Jacket

Socks

Winter Blouse
Winter Tie

Hat

Unisex Sport Uniform

Polo Top
Shorts
Culotte
Sloppy Joe
Jacket
Track Pants
Socks

Hat

Blue & white check

Sky Blue with embroidered crest

Blue & white check

Royal Blue

Pinafore

Royal Blue fleece with school crest

Royal micro fibre with polar fleece lining & emb
White ankle style (3 Pack)

Grey marle

Available at school

Available at school
Available at school

Available at school

Sky Blue with embroidered crest

Grey - elastic waist

GreyNavy - elastic waist

Grey - elastic waist

Royal Blue fleece with school crest

Royal micro fibre with polar fleece lining & emb
Grey ankle style (3 Pack)

Available at school

Available at school

Available at school

Sky Blue air mesh with emb crest

Royal Blue knit

Royal Blue

Royal Blue fleece with school crest

Royal micro fibre with polar fleece lining & emb
Royal Blue fleece

White ankle style (3 Pack)

Available at school

All prices subject to change

$49.99
$25.99
$29.99
$29.99
$49.99
$29.99
$59.99
$12.99
$14.99

$25.99
$19.99
$22.99
$29.99
$29.99
$59.99
$12.99

$29.99
$19.99
$29.99
$29.99
$59.99
$24.99
$12.99



