

Hat

## Tarrawanna Public School 2022 Pricelist

Crystal Bears & Poppets Direct Uniform Shop

Unit 1/31 Montague Street Fairy Meadow Ph: 4226 1611 Monday - Friday 9am - 5pm

Cash, eft pos, credit card and layby facilities

Order online: www.poppets.com.au

Free Delivery



Girls Uniform	make an appointment for new timaer gateri simaren 2025	
Summer Dress	Blue & white check	\$49.99
Short Sleeve Polo Top	Sky Blue with embroidered crest	\$25.99
Girls Shorts	Blue & white check	\$25.99
Girls Culotte	Royal Blue	\$29.99
Winter Tunic	Pinafore	\$29.99 \$49.99
		\$49.99
Sloppy Joe	Royal Blue fleece with school crest	•
Jacket	Royal micro fibre with polar fleece lining & emb	\$59.99
Socks	White ankle style (3 Pack)	\$12.99 \$14.99
Tights Winter Player	Grey marle	\$14.99
Winter Blouse	Available at school  Available at school	
Winter Tie Winter Long Pants	Available at school	
Hat	Available at school	
Tiut	Available at selloof	
Boys Uniform		
Short Sleeve Polo Top	Sky Blue with embroidered crest	\$25.99
Shorts	Grey - elastic waist	\$19.99
Cargo Shorts	GreyNavy - elastic waist	\$22.99
Long Pants	Grey - elastic waist	\$29.99
Sloppy Joe	Royal Blue fleece with school crest	\$29.99
Jacket	Royal micro fibre with polar fleece lining & emb	\$59.99
Socks	Grey ankle style (3 Pack)	\$12.99
Winter Blouse	Available at school	
Winter Tie	Available at school	
Hat	Available at school	
Unisex Sport Uniform		
Polo Top	Sky Blue air mesh with emb crest	\$29.99
Shorts	Royal Blue knit	\$19.99
Culotte	Royal Blue	\$29.99
Sloppy Joe	Royal Blue fleece with school crest	\$29.99
Jacket	Royal micro fibre with polar fleece lining & emb	\$59.99
Track Pants	Royal Blue fleece	\$24.99
Socks	White ankle style (3 Pack)	\$12.99

Available at school